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MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List] [Completed List - this DoclLog]
Completed Document Details

NATIVE FPL - FT MYERS LEE &
NAME: THOMPSON SERVICE CENTER

DOC LOG CHAZ
ID: 54903 ID: FLDO00807370
CITY: FORT MYERS COUNTY: LEE

View email records

LIHWG Email Template JRUOH Email Template _J Notification Approvals LJRUOH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type Primary Type Discontinued On
HWG Y
RUOH N

Email Addresses

AffiIiIaDtion- In_:;;:st Email Native ID Native Name
326313 HWR  porfirio.cevallos@fpl.com FLDO00807370 '+~ FtMyersLee & Thompson Service
326314 uoP porfirio.cevallos@fpl.com FLD000807370 [ '-~ FtMyers "eceeﬁ‘t;h"mps°” Service
Processes

Document Type Process Date Author Delete
HWG Logged 02/12/2020 SIMMONS_JLS x
HWG Completeness Review 02/12/2020 ASHWOOD_J x
HWG Waiting for information 02/12/2020 ASHWOOD_]J x

http://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/54903/document-details 3/2/2020
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HWG
HWG
HWG
HWG

HWG

RUOH
RUOH
RUOH
RUOH
RUOH
RUOH
RUOH

RUOH

Comments
Document Type

General
Comment

RUOH

Date

Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed
Final Review
Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus ﬁﬁ‘/@%

Logged
Completeness Review
Waiting for information
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed
Final Review
Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus Qﬁ\@

02/12/2020

02/26/2020

02/29/2020

02/29/2020

02/29/2020

02/29/2020

03/02/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/12/2020

02/26/2020

02/26/2020

02/26/2020

02/26/2020

02/26/2020

Comment

Letter.
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ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

THURSBY_K

SIMMONS_JLS

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

THURSBY_K

Notification has an original signature.

Received original 8700 form, registration fee, and Self Insurance
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Author

SIMMONS_JLS

ASHWOOD_J

3/2/2020



