# **MyFDEP**

Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ\_USER. [Sign Out]

## [Pending List] [Completed List]

[Completed List - this DocLog]

## **Completed Document Details**

FPL - FT MYERS LEE & **NATIVE** 

THOMPSON SERVICE CENTER NAME:

**DOC LOG** 

CHAZ FLD000807370 54903 ID: ID:

CITY: FORT MYERS **COUNTY: LEE** 

#### View email records

HWG Email Template RUOH Email Template Notification Approvals

## **Document Types**

Document Type	Primary Type	Discontinued On
HWG	Υ	
RUOH	N	

#### **Email Addresses**

Affiliation- ID	Interest Type	Email	Native ID	Native Name
326313	HWR	porfirio.cevallos@fpl.co	<u>m</u> FLD000807370	FPL - Ft Myers Lee & Thompson Service Center
326314	UOP	porfirio.cevallos@fpl.co	<u>m</u> FLD000807370	FPL - Ft Myers Lee & Thompson Service Center

#### **Processes**

Document Type	Process	Date	Author	Delete
HWG	Logged	02/12/2020	SIMMONS_JLS	×
HWG	Completeness Review	02/12/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Waiting for information	02/12/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×

HWG	Ready for Data Entry	02/29/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Data Entry Completed	02/29/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Final Review	02/29/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Notification Letter Emailed	02/29/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
HWG	Booked into Oculus	03/02/2020	THURSBY_K	×
RUOH	Logged	02/12/2020	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Completeness Review	02/12/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Waiting for information	02/12/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Ready for Data Entry	02/26/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Data Entry Completed	02/26/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Final Review	02/26/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Notification Letter Emailed	02/26/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Booked into Oculus	02/26/2020	THURSBY_K	×

## Comments

Document Type	e Date	Comment	Author
General Comment	02/12/2020	Notification has an original signature.	SIMMONS_JLS
RUOH	02/26/2020	Received original 8700 form, registration fee, and Self Insurance Letter.	ASHWOOD_J

DEP Home | About DEP